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ADAC MX MASTERS Moggers 21. -22. Mai 2016

MX Youngster Cup Track length: 1.600m

Startgrid Youngster 1st and 2nd Heat

Pos. No.
83
472
329
33
377
30
766
17
100
298
595
147
102
79
494
116
124
989
315
280
705
324
318
26
399
88
754
411
347
977
820
166
957
237
555
216
16
284
154
40 50
Reserve
1 365
2 297
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Name

Renkens, Nathan
Meier, Glen
Nijenhuis, Luca
Tinkler, Kade

Krc, Martin
Edelbacher, Roland
Sandner, Michael
Ekerold, Stefan
Biittner, Stephan
Vaessen, Bas
Grobben, Cedric
Sihvonen, Miro
Sikyna, Richard
Corneth, Jaap

Van der Mierden, Sven
Perkhofer, Manuel
Teresak, Jakub
Varga, Imre

Ecca, Gianluca
Vondrasek, Jan
Genot, Cyril
Banzirsch, Alexander
Steffen, Enzo
Koch, Tom

Talviku, Tamur
Drdaj, Dusan
Bjerregaard, Nichlas
Chetnicki, Gabriel
Klein, Johannes
Kohut, Tomas
Wiemann, Dennis
Jucker, Nico
Seiler, Nico
Hummel, Marco
Guryev, Artem
Polzleithner, Alexander
Cox, Bradley

Jost, Simon

de Vries, Dani
Flury, Cyrille

Scheiben, Robin
Rock, Joey

FNM Nat./Hometown
FMB BEL/ Sassenburg
DMU DEN/ Trige

DMSB NED/ heerde

FMI CAN/ Medicina
ACCR CZE/ Sternberk
OeAMTC AUT/ 2534
OeAMTC AUT/ Rainbach im Muhlkrei
DMSB GER/ Weiskirchen
DMSB GER/ Schkdlen
KNMV  NED/ Swalmen
FMB BEL/ Opglabbeek
SML FIN/ Vantaa

SMF SVK!/ Liesek

KNMV  NED/ Baarlo

KNMV  NED/ Valkenswaard

OeAMTC AUT/ Rietz
ACCR CZE/ Chomutov
MAMS  HUN/ Gyor

DMSB GER/ Alpen
ACCR CZE/ Liberec 6
FMB BEL/ 3770
OeAMTC AUT/ Eidenberg
FMS SUI/ Onnens
DMSB GER/Wormstedt
EMF EST/ Parnu
ACCR CZE/Praha9
DMU DEN/ NIRO
PzZM POL/ Zebrzydowice
OeAMTC AUT/ steyr
SMF SVK/ Rudina
DMSB GER/ 46399
GER/
FMS SUl/ Litisburg
DMSB GER/ 78315
MFR RUS/ sassenburg
OeAMTC AUT/ Wolkersdorf
MSA RSA/ alken
SMF SVK/ Popudinske Mocidlan
KNMV  NED/ Roden
FMS SUI/ Leuzingen
FMS SUl/ Burglen
DMSB GER/ Schnelldorf

Trademark
KTM

KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
Kawasaki
SUZUKI
KTM

KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM
SUZUKI
KTM

KTM
KAWASAKI
HONDA
SUZUKI
KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA

KTM
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
SUZUKI

KAWASAKI
YAMAHA

Entrant / Team

WZ Racing

KTM Kosak Racing Team

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
Sturm Racing Team

Sturm Racing Team

Cofain Racing Team

COFAIN Racing Team

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
Team Suzuki World MX2

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

DIGA JUNIOR RACING TEAM

MX Slovakia racing

Husqvarna-SKS Racing NL
Kini KTM Junior Pro Team by Mefo Sport

Team HTS KTM

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base
JD 191 KTM RACING TEAM
Silveraction KTM

Team BG-Tech/Ernecker

HFour MX Raceland Team
stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki
MX Handel Gibson Tyre Tech Racing

Sturm Racing Team

Cofain KTM Zauner
KTM Kosak Racing Team

Marxparts by Motocenter Hegau
Motorrad Waldmann

Kawasaki Team Damianik

KTM Diga Junior Racing Team

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
STC Racing

Team DIGA-Procross

JWD Ferrotherm

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Printed:

21.05.2016 16:28

Jury President Olaf Noack:

Posted at:
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